PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
SYSTEM WARRANTY – 5 YEARS
Eralux will warrant defective drivers, LEDs and boards for 5 years
from the date of purchase. This warranty is valid only if the fixture is
installed and used as per installation guides and specifications. If a
defect is present, Eralux will send drivers and boards at no fee with a
thorough replacement instructions along with instructions on the

4/17/2025
POWER CORD / CANOPY
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-F2-L-PTB-NPF-6-WH-CANOPY
AE-SF-F2-L-PTB-NPF-6-BK-CANOPY
6ft Air-Craft Cables
Canopy with 2 holes
Diffuser piece
AE-SF-F2-L-PTB-PF-6-WH-CANOPY
AE-SF-F2-L-PTB-PF-6-BK-CANOPY
6ft Air-Craft Cables
Canopy with 1 hole
6ft Power Cord
Diffuser piece
MUD IN BRACKET
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-LX-RMK Recessed Mount Kit
ACCESSORIES
LX SERIES
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Architecture Linear | 1.75” Aperture | Multiple Diffuser
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 9
4/17/2025
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY CONE DISTRIBUTION
AE-SF-LX-4-31-40-D-XX-LVR-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct Center Beam Fc Beam Width
Wattage 31W 0-20° 402.26 18
CCT 4000K 0-30° 804.52 36
Distribution 80˚ 0-40° 1227.42 54.9
Length 4ft 0-60° 1900.64 85.1
Louver diffuser 0-80° 2185.79 97.9
0-90° 2209.65 98.9
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY CONE DISTRIBUTION
AE-SF-LX-4-31-40-D-XX-UGR-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct Center Beam Fc Beam Width
Wattage 31W 0-20° 426.72 14.3
CCT 4000K 0-30° 889.7 29.8
Distribution 108˚ 0-40° 1424.23 47.7
Length 4ft 0-60° 2406.53 80.5
Prismatic diffuser 0-80° 2933.54 98.2
0-90° 2988.03 100
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY CONE DISTRIBUTION
AE-SF-LX-4-34-40-D-XX-OPL-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct Center Beam Fc Beam Width
Wattage 34W 0-20° 1093.84 36.2
CCT 4000K 0-30° 2133.83 70.6
Distribution 65˚ 0-40° 2819.9 93.3
Length 4ft 0-60° 2978.09 98.5
Optical diffuser 0-80° 2984.21 98.7
0-90° 2986.43 98.8
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 3500K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) 0.94 0.97 1
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY CONE DISTRIBUTION
AE-SF-LX-4-31-40-D-XX-HX-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct Center Beam Fc Beam Width
Wattage 31W 0-20° 327.12 18.9
CCT 4000K 0-30° 655.89 37.9
Distribution 80˚ 0-40° 1002.85 57.9
Length 4ft 0-60° 1505.68 86.9